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COGNOME
CASSANDRA
PERITO
VOLPE
VERRAZZO
AMBROSINO
SERPICO
AMATO
GALLO
MASCOLO
PERNA
CICCARELLI
SOLA
SANNINO
COSTANZO
CARBONE
OLIVIERO
CASTALDI
GNOLO
SAVIGNANO
NELE
CAMPITIELLO
PARISI
PERONGINI
GIOVINETTI
GRANATO
VASTARELLA
CIACO
MATRONE
MIRRA
ESPOSITO

NOME
RAFFAELLA
TIZIANA
ANTONIETTA
ANGELA
ANTONELLA
ANGELA

FILOMENA ASSUNTA

FEDERICA
LUDOVICA
DANIELA
ANIELLO
FEDERICA
JESSICA
LOREDANA
CHIARA
NUNZIO
SILVIA
CONCETTA
VANESSA
SALVATORE
ADELE

SANTA
MARIATERESA
MARIA CRISTINA
DANILO ANTONIO
VALENTINA
STEFANO
ANDREA
DAVIDA
ANGELICA

DATA DI
NASCITA
17/06/1993
28/01/1979
30/03/1991
31/01/1991
19/06/1992
24/02/1992
08/02/1991
26/02/1992
30/05/1992
23/04/1992
23/09/1992
27/11/1992
29/08/1991
02/11/1977
27/08/1992
12/06/1991
15/05/1992
28/04/1992
25/07/1992
22/07/1992
19/06/1992
01/03/1991
13/10/1992
15/08/1992
03/05/1992
26/01/1987
28/08/1992
16/09/1991
01/08/1992
05/01/1993

VOTO ESAME
MATURITA'
98
86,6666667
65
94
77
82
94
85
84
80
70
90
75
96,6666667
96
91
89
100
80
78
100
75
95
100
90
100
70
96

88

Chimica

23,75
22,5
22,5
19,5

20,75

18,25

21
21,5
20,25
23
18
15,5

18,75
17,5

17,25

15

17,75

18,25
17,5

15,75

15,75

16,25

18
19,25
9,5
15,25
13,25

biologia

25
23,75
21,25
21,25

21,5
22,5

23

18
19,75
14,25
17,75

18

18

16,5
19,25

20
17,75
15,25

15
16,75
13,75

21

15
13,25
18,75

17,5
16,75
14
19
16,5

fisica

5
5
5
2,75
4
5
2
1,75
3,75
2,75
3,75

2,5
3,75
3,75
3,75
3,75
1,75
3,75

2,75

3,75

matematica

5
3,75
5
4
1,25
1,25
0,75
5
1,5
3,75
3,75
5
2,75
5
4
2,5
2,75
3,75
3,75
3,75

0,5
2,5
2,5

3,75
2,75

PUNTEGGIO
TOTALE

58,75
55
53,75
47,5
47,5
a7
46,75
46,25
45,25
43,75
43,25
42,5
42,5
41,5
41,5
41,25
41,25
41
40
40
39,5
39,5
39
38,75
38,25
38
38
37,75
37,75
37,75

ESITO
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore




31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

PASANISI

DI MAIO
VENTRONE
IPPOLITO
R1ZZO
OLIVIERI
MEOLA

DE MARCO
ALAIA
BATTAGLIA
PAPPALARDO
MONDO
VILLAPIANO
ESPOSITO
VECCHIONE
LANZANTE
GALLO
MONFRECOLA
RAININGER
VERDE
GUARDASCIONE
LA MARCA
VERZIERE
STARACE
VULCANO
BARBATO
MAIONE
BALSAMO
DELLA SELVA
VITIELLO
RAIMO
FICHELE
SANNINO
RUGGIERO
LO VERDE
GRAZIANO
DE MARIA

FRANCESCA
GIROLAMO
MARIA
GELSOMINA
ROSSANA
ANNALISA
DEBORAH
ELISA

LUIGI
ROSSELLA
CLAUDIA
FABRIZIO
FABRIZIO
FEDERICA
GIUSEPPE
ANGELA
VINCENZA
MARCO
MICHELA
RAFFAELE
ANTONELLA

ELEONORA ANTONIA

CARMEN MARICA
VITTORIO
MARIA GLORIA
STEFANIA
MONICA
GENNARO
ANGELA
MARIARITA
SANTINA
ANGELAMARIA
VALERIA
ANTONIO
OLIVIERO
STEFANO
SEBASTIANO

30/09/1993
11/12/1991
11/01/1980
18/06/1992
06/03/1993
07/10/1992
14/05/1993
17/02/1983
02/05/1988
22/10/1992
09/09/1992
21/08/1988
31/07/1992
29/11/1990
03/09/1992
24/06/1992
23/03/1990
26/04/1991
08/01/1992
19/07/1990
21/10/1992
29/07/1992
30/09/1992
04/02/1992
04/05/1992
24/07/1991
11/02/1992
23/06/1990
07/07/1991
05/12/1992
31/07/1992
25/06/1992
19/03/1993
24/08/1992
22/07/1988
23/10/1991
24/08/1992

82
60
100
72
90
92
77
83
68
84
77
77
83
60
92
79
78
80
77
92
71
86
80
72
76
74
85
99
91
86
77
85
100
73
62
68
66

15,25
14
17,5
16,25
13
14,5
15
13
15
14
15,5
13,25
11,5
15,5
14,5
13,75
13,75
14,5
11
13,5
14,75
12,5
13
12,5
11
12,5
14
7,5
12
11
10,75
12
8,75
11,75
11,75
10
11,25

17,75
17
16,25
14
16,25
14,25
13,5
14,25
13,75
15,5
16,25
17,25
16,5
18,75
13,5
13,75
16,75
11,75
16,75
13
12
14
14,25
115
14,5
15,5
15
16,5
15,25
14,5
12,25
10,75
14
9,75
14,25
13,5
13,25

1,75
0,75

1,75
2,75

2,75

3,75
1,25
3,75
3,75

3,75
0,25
0,75
0,75
3,75
-0,5
2,5
2,75

3,75
2,75

2,5
15
3,75
3,75

0,25
0,5
3,75
15
3,75
2,75

3,75
3,75

-0,75
2,5
1,5

37,75
37,5
37
36,75
35,75
35,25
35,25
35
35
34,75
34,25
34
33,75
33,75
33,5
33,25
33,25
32,75
32,5
32,25
32,25
32
31,75
315
31,25
31,25
31
30,75
30,5
30
29,75
29,5
29,25
29,25
29,25
29
28,75

vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore




68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

COPPETO
FORTE
MIRANDA
RUSSO
PAPARO
BAZZICALUPO
CILIBERTO
VANO

GALLO
ESPOSITO
GRILLO
AMMENDOLA
MUNDO

DEL CORE
CAIAZZA

DI GUIDA
FORGONE
MARTINELLI
CAIAZZO
ANNUNZIATA
PETRILLO
BELLAFESTA
COPPOLA
MUROLO
NORCIA

1220
IRLANDO
SIMONETTI
CANNELLA
DE STEFANO
MANCANIELLO
CAIAZZO
FERVIDE
MIGLIACCIO
GRIMALDI
RONCA
NAPOLETANO

ASSUNTA
LAURA
MARIATERESA
PASQUALE
ANTONIA
PASQUALE
RAFFAELE
FEDERICA
CATERINA
SALVATORE
VALENTINA
FABIO

MARIACARLOTTA

MYRIAM
GIUSTINA
ROSSELLA
DOMENICA
ANNA
DANIELA
GIUSY
VIRGINIA
SALVATORE
GIUSEPPINA
MARTINA
NICOLA LUIGI
GIOVANNA
FEDERICO
SARA

ANNA
VALENTINA
UMBERTO
LAURA
RAFFAELLA
MATTEO
MARTINA
ITALIA
MARILENA

05/09/1990
10/08/1990
12/07/1992
18/04/1985
07/05/1993
13/03/1992
25/03/1991
21/04/1991
06/09/1992
29/06/1991
30/05/1990
10/11/1989
24/03/1992
10/11/1992
16/02/1993
30/11/1992
18/05/1991
16/12/1992
11/09/1991
25/08/1992
28/07/1992
04/02/1992
22/06/1992
10/11/1992
11/02/1983
15/04/1991
13/03/1985
17/12/1992
19/01/1993
24/03/1992
14/04/1991
18/12/1989
05/08/1992
26/09/1992
06/01/1993
01/11/1992
17/09/1992

74
90
60
85
80
71
81
80
70
70
60
60
82
76
80
76
93
80
86
85
76
69
82
77
76
62
82
68
79
76
62
97
76
62
80
88
85

11
14,5
11,25
7,75
7,25

12
8,5
9,25
8,25
9,25
11,75
12,75
8,5
9,25
11,25
4,75
13

7,75

10,75
9,75
8,75
10,5
7,25

10,25
9,25
9,5
7,25
6,5
7,75
4,5
10,25
8,75
8,5

9,75
10,25
13,25

15,5
13,25
15,25

11
13,75
12
12,75

14,5

9,25

11,5
13,25

13,5

8,25
14,25

7,5
13,25

15,5
10,25

12,5

8,5

9,5

8,5
11,75
11,75

5,75

10,75
8,5
8,25
14

13,5

13,5

5,75

7,75

6,75

0,5
1,25
2,5
2,75
2,75
2,5
1,75

1,75
1,75
-0,25

2,75
0,75

0,75
2,5
2,75
0,75
15

-0,25
-0,75
2,75
1,75

3,75
2,5
15

1,25

3,75

3,75

0,25

1,75
15
15

2,5
0,5
1,25
-1,25
2,5
2,75
1,25
0,25
1,25
15
-0,5
1,75
15
1,75

0,25
3,75
1,25
2,5
15
15
1,25

3,75
2,75

28,5
27,75
27,25

27
27
26,75
25,75
25,75
25,75

25,5

25,5
25,25

24,5

24,5

24
24
23,75
23,75

23,5

23,5

23,5

23,5

23
22,75
22,75
22,75

22,5

22,5

22

22

22
21,75
21,75
21,75

21,5
21,25
21,25

vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore




105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

MAGLIANO
ELEFANTE
MAZZOTTA
SUERO
GUARINO
MUSONE
CAROTENUTO
ESPOSITO
CACCAVELLI
DE LUCA
DURANTI
CIORLANO
CAPRIGLIONE
AMMENDOLA
IACOMINO
FIERRO
AURIEMMA
CALANDRELLI
NAPPA
IANNIELLO
GARGANO
MANGIONE
TOSCANO
SANTORO
PRISCO
CITARELLI
IOVINO
D'URSO
IANNACCONE
RUSSO
SENATORE
CARREA
ROTONDO
MELE

MASSA
SORVINO
PARISI

MASSIMILIANO
FEDERICA
FEDERICA
ARCANGELO
FEDERICA
CLAUDIA
FRANCESCA
ANTONIETTA
SIMONA
FRANCESCO
VALERIO
ANNAMARIA
PATRIZIA
ROBERTA
CIRA

ILARIA MARIA
MARGHERITA
FEDERICA
MORENA
LUCIA
SIMONA
SIMONA
MAYRA

ANNA ROSARIA
MARIAROSARIA
BRUNELLA
MICHELA
MARIA
ROBERTA
FABIO
MARTINA
MARIANNA
FABIANO MARIA
ROSA

RITA

CLAUDIA
GIOVANNI

16/11/1987
17/11/1992
15/10/1992
14/10/1991
04/07/1992
27/12/1991
19/09/1992
31/10/1991
16/04/1988
26/04/1992
03/12/1992
01/01/1992
11/09/1985
09/10/1992
01/08/1992
24/09/1991
19/12/1992
21/08/1993
19/11/1992
03/10/1992
06/09/1991
14/05/1993
20/12/1992
08/08/1991
11/11/1991
02/02/1991
28/07/1991
28/03/1993
28/06/1986
14/04/1992
11/11/1992
10/01/1990
13/04/1991
02/09/1991
01/10/1992
05/11/1992
10/04/1991

84
66
75
74
63
78
77
80
70
70
65
68
85
70
64
83
65
85
78
73
83
64
82
62
78
67
82
67
62
87
96
80
60
70
68
78
62

6,25
10

7,75
5,75
4,5
3,75
3,75
3,25

11,5
4,5

11,5
7,75
3,75

4,75
3,5
6,75
8,25
4,75
55
3,75
7,5

4,25
4,5
4,25
10,5
2,25

6,5
2,5

8,75
11,25
8,75
10,25
12,25
12,5
10,75
11,25
12,5
14
7,5
11
5,25
11,25
10,75
6,75
8,25
10,75
12,25
7,5
14
8,25
10
7,25

7,25
6,5
5,75
8,5
6,25
8,5
4,75
10,25
11,25
7,75
8,5

2,5
1,75
1,75
2,75

15

0,5
3,75
3,75

2,5

2,75

1,25
1,75

15
2,75
0,75

2,5
-0,75
2,75
-0,25

0,75
0,5
1,25

0,75
0,75

-0,5
0,25
1,75

3,75
1,25
0,5
2,75
-0,75
1,75
1,25
1,25
1,25
2,75
2,5

0,75
2,5
0,75
0,75
1,25
1,25
15
3,75
15
0,5
-0,25
2,5
1,75

15
2,5
2,5
1,25

2,5
15

3,75
1,25

21,25
21,25
21
20,75
20,75
20,5
20,25
20
20
20
20
19,75
19,5
19,5
19,25
19
18,75
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,25
18,25
17,75
17,5
17,25
17
16,75
16,75
16,5
16,25
16
16
15,75
15,25
15,25
15
15

vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore




142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

PALUMBO
CARRATU
MORELLI
SAETTA
SCUDIERI
BOSCO
BARBATO
PICARDI
BENCIVENGA
BOSCO
MARROCCELLA
LUCIANO

DE GREGORIO
BOZZA
FINALDI

SITO
MASTRANGELO
SOLLAZZINI
AMBROSIO
LUONGO
ZINGARELLI
CASTALDO
MIGLIORE

DE LUCIA
RICCARDI
ALLOCCA
SILVESTRI
LANZARO
LAGO
CAIAZZA
GALLO

DI MARTINO
GUADAGNO
LOVATO
CAVEZZA
PORPORA
VISONE

ELISA
MARIA
DAVIDE
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
CARMELA
MARIA
SIMONA
RACHELE
ALESSANDRA
BIANCA
GIULIANA
SIMONA
STEFANIA
ELVIRA
CLAUDIA
DILETTA
GABRIELLA
FIORELLA
ASSUNTA
MAIRA
RAFFAELA
FABIO
GIOVANNA
MARICA
ALESSIA
GIULIA
ANDREA
SILVIA
KRISTY TERESA
MARIA
AMALIA
MARIA
GIANLUIGI
AURELIA
CLELIA
MARTINA

22/05/1992
31/07/1992
11/06/1992
22/06/1992
20/02/1988
21/11/1990
03/08/1993
17/12/1992
29/08/1992
02/06/1992
23/09/1992
01/08/1992
21/01/1993
10/02/1991
22/03/1981
10/06/1992
24/02/1992
18/09/1992
12/06/1992
21/03/1975
03/07/1988
24/06/1993
19/10/1992
03/01/1991
12/04/1990
25/11/1991
27/01/1993
19/11/1992
26/11/1990
01/12/1988
17/03/1988
19/03/1985
14/01/1992
21/08/1989
01/04/1992
10/10/1991
13/09/1992

80
100
70
66
70
67
64
78
66
64
76
70
65
74
87
70
62
70
62
63,3333333
63
77
76
75
66
92
88
69
82
72
70
70
75
70
79
78
84

3,75
5,25
8,5
4,5
9,25
1,75
6,75
5,25

2,5
4,5
3,25
2,25

5,25
4,5

5,75
0,5

3,75
6,75
2,75
3,25
55
5,25

2,75
2,5
2,25

1,25
6,25
2,75
-0,75

7,5
8,25
9,25
3,75
5,75

4,5
55
2,5
7,25
9,25
8,25
8,25
6,75
5,75
4,75

4,5
6,5
6,5
7,5
3,75
3,25
4,75
6,25

3,5

6,25
7,5
8,5

5,75

5,25
15

7,25

0,75
0,25
0,25
0,25
2,5
15

1,25

0,25

-0,75
1,75
-0,5

1,75
1,25
-1
1,25

-1,25
1,25

1,25
0,25
1,25

0,25
-0,5
0,25

1,25
0,5
-1,25
2,75
3,75
1,25
0,25
2,75
-0,75
0,25
0,25
15
0,5
-1
-1

15
0,75
0,25

0,5

14,25
14
13,75
13,75
13,5
13,5
13,5
13,25
13,25
13,25
13
13
12,5
12,25
12
12
12
11,75
11,75
11,5
11,5
11,25
11,25
11
11
10,75
10,75
10,75
10,5
10,5
10,25
9,25

8,5
7,75
7,75

6,5

vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
vincitore
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo




179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

D'ALTERIO
TRAMMACCO
RICCARDI
AFFINITO

MASTROGIACOMO

CARDOLA
VITOLO
RUOCCO
CAPUTO
CINQUE
TOSCANO
LUCIANO
MINICHINO
AMALFI
PURCARO

GIOVANNA
FABIANA
MONICA
MARISOL
CHIARA
VINCENZO
ANTONELLA
CARMELINDA
ALESSIA
GIOVANNI
PASQUALE
ANIELLO
CARMELA
ALESSIA
ILARIA

12/06/1992
22/06/1992
09/06/1992
17/09/1990
21/07/1991
22/03/1992
01/08/1990
28/03/1992
28/08/1992
11/01/1992
07/07/1992
14/02/1992
20/02/1992
23/04/1993
05/06/1992

62
95
76
70
66
62
62
76
60
62
72
62
71
71
68

3,75
0,75
-0,75
1,25

2,75
1,75

-1,25
-0,75
-3,5
-0,5
-1
-0,25
-1,5

2,25
5,25
3,75
3,25
2,5

2,5
1,75

1,25
3,75
2,5
3,75
1,75

NDNOO

o

0,75
1,25
1,25
2,5
2,75
0,25

1,25
0,25
0,25

0,5
0,25
1,25
-0,25

15

0,5

1,25
15
3,75
1,25

0,25
15

6,5
6,25
6,25
6,25

55
5,25
5,25
4,75
4,25
4,25

1,25

idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo




